Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Name the author of Bajang Amad

Turkish Orhan Pamuk won Noble prize in Literature in which year?

The Name of the collection | Shall Not Be Moved Written by:

Bal-i-Jabrail was written by

Darbar-i-Akbari was written by

Urdu is a word of which language?

Rudyard Kipling was an English poet,short story writer and novelist born on?

A fourteen-line poem in iambic pentameter is called

Who wrote Crime and Punishment and the Brothers Karamazov?

Who wrote the Windsor Forest?

John Keats wrote many of what kind of poem?

The author of Pygmalion is

Which of these is a play written by Bernard Shaw?

The pied piper of Hamelin is a masterpiece of English literature, associated with which poet?

Dast-e-Saba is written by

Answers Choice

A
B
C
D

UOWP» DOWr UOWr UOW» 00w

DOW>» DOWr DOWR» DOWR

UOWP DOWmP» TOwW>

UowW» Uow >

. Karnal Mohd.khan
. Altaf Hussain

. Abdullah Hussain
. Allama Igbal

2006
2007
2004
2005

. Margaret Johnson

. Maya Angelouq
Marguerite Johnson
Mia Johnson

. Allama Igbal
. Faiz Ahmad Faiz
. Asad Ullah Igbal
Nasim Hijazi

Maulana Muhammad Hussain Azad
. Abul Kalam Azad&nbsp;

Charag Hassan Hasrat

Abul Faz

. Sanskrit&nbsp;
Persian
Chinese&nbsp;
Turkey

30 December 1864
30 December 1865
30 December 1866
30 December 1867

Epic

Connet

Ode

None of these

Fyodor Dostoevsky
Henry Fielding
Robert Fielding
None of these

GB Shaw
Thomas Hardy
Jonathan Swift
Alexander Pope

Odes
Sonnets
Epics&nbsp;
Elegies

Shakespeare&nbsp;

. Boutros-Ghali

G.Bernard Shaw
Rousseau

Arms and the Man
Candida

. The Philanderer

. All of these

Robert Browning

Ezra pound
John Keats
Thomas Hardy

Ahmad Faraz
Ahmad Nadim Qasmi
. Munir Niaz

. Faiz Ahmad Faiz



16

17

18

19

20

Aab-e-Kosar is written by

In Javid Nama, Igbal follows:

Which is the first novel of Urdu literature?

Who wrote the play The Rope?

Who is the first Sahib-e-Dewan poet of Urdu?

A
B. Muhammas Hussain Azad
C.

oW UoOwp

ow» Do

. Hafiz Shiraz
. Dr. Kalid Gaznvi

. Khalifa Abdul Hakim

. Ibn-Arabi

Marri
Dante

. Ibn ul Waqt
. &nbsp;Aag ka Darya

None of these

Anne Hathaway
George Herbert

. Emily Sellwood

Shibli Nomani

M.Hussain Haikal



