

## General Knowledge Literature MCQ's Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Name the author of Bajang Amad	A. Karnal Mohd.khan B. Altaf Hussain C. Abdullah Hussain D. Allama Iqbal
2	Turkish Orhan Pamuk won Noble prize in Literature in which year?	A. 2006 B. 2007 C. 2004 D. 2005
3	The Name of the collection I Shall Not Be Moved Written by:	A. Margaret Johnson B. Maya Angelouq C. Marguerite Johnson D. Mia Johnson
4	Bal-i-Jabrail was written by	A. Allama Iqbal B. Faiz Ahmad Faiz C. Asad Ullah Iqbal D. Nasim Hijazi
5	Darbar-i-Akbari was written by	A. Maulana Muhammad Hussain Azad B. Abul Kalam Azad C. Charag Hassan Hasrat D. Abul Fazl
6	Urdu is a word of which language?	A. Sanskrit  B. Persian C. Chinese  D. Turkey
7	Rudyard Kipling was an English poet, short story writer and novelist born on?	A. 30 December 1864 B. 30 December 1865 C. 30 December 1866 D. 30 December 1867
8	A fourteen-line poem in iambic pentameter is called	A. Epic B. Connet C. Ode D. None of these
9	Who wrote Crime and Punishment and the Brothers Karamazov?	A. Fyodor Dostoevsky B. Henry Fielding C. Robert Fielding D. None of these
10	Who wrote the Windsor Forest?	A. GB Shaw B. Thomas Hardy C. Jonathan Swift D. Alexander Pope
11	John Keats wrote many of what kind of poem?	A. Odes B. Sonnets C. Epics  D. Elegies
12	The author of Pygmalion is	A. Shakespeare  B. Boutros-Ghali C. G.Bernard Shaw D. Rousseau
13	Which of these is a play written by Bernard Shaw?	A. Arms and the Man B. Candida C. The Philanderer D. All of these
14	The pied piper of Hamelin is a masterpiece of English literature, associated with which poet?	A. Robert Browning  B. Ezra pound C. John Keats D. Thomas Hardy
15	Dast-e-Saba is written by	A. Ahmad Faraz B. Ahmad Nadim Qasmi C. Munir Niazi D. Faiz Ahmad Faiz

16	Aab-e-Kosar is written by	A. Hafiz Shirazi B. Dr. Kalid Gaznvi C. Sheikh Muhammad Ikram D. Khalifa Abdul Hakim
17	In Javid Nama,lqbal follows:	A. Ibn-Arabi B. Marri C. Dante D. All of these
18	Which is the first novel of Urdu literature?	A. Mahrat ul Aroos B. Ibn ul Waqt C.  Aag ka Darya D. None of these
19	Who wrote the play The Rope?	A. Anne Hathaway B. George Herbert C. Emily Sellwood D. Eugene O,Neil
20	Who is the first Sahib-e-Dewan poet of Urdu?	A. Shibli Nomani B. Muhammas Hussain Azad C. M.Hussain Haikal D. Quli Qutab Shah